21./22.09.2019

Auer Wismutpokal 2019

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 27
8 x 50m Lagen Mixed

. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft

ONOUNARWN =
[ Nl el N SV N

SSV Freiberg

SV 1919 Grimma
Hainsberger SV III
SSV Leutzsch

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SSG Leipzig
Hainsberger SV IV
SG Bergisch Land

04:05,00
04:20,00
04:24.30
04:40,00
04:46,54
04:54,01
05:11,20
06:00,00

Timing & Datahandling by TITNIUM sportservice GmbH

TITANIUM

sportfservice
http://www.titanium-sportservice.de

Schwimmbhalle Aue

www.wismutpokal.de

erstellt 18.09.2019 17:56

<



