

## **Wettkampf-Nr. 27**

### **8 x 50m Lagen Mixed**

1.	1. Mannschaft	SSV Freiberg	04:05,00
2.	1. Mannschaft	SV 1919 Grimma	04:20,00
3.	3. Mannschaft	Hainsberger SV III	04:24,30
4.	1. Mannschaft	SSV Leutzsch	04:40,00
5.	1. Mannschaft	FC Erzgebirge Aue	04:46,54
6.	1. Mannschaft	SSG Leipzig	04:54,01
7.	4. Mannschaft	Hainsberger SV IV	05:11,20
8.	1. Mannschaft	SG Bergisch Land	06:00,00

